
 

ACADEMIC OFFICE / INSTITUTE FEE SECTION 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

 

INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 (JANUARY 2026 SESSION) ADMISSION BATCH 

       COURSE: MS (By Research)                        CATEGORY: OPEN/OPEN-PWD/OPEN-EWS/OBC-NCL/OBC-PWD 

Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV V VI 

1 Tuition Fee  7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 

Annual Fee       

1 Computer Fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

2 Internet Fee 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

3 Library fee 2750 6050 -- 6600 -- 7250 

4 Examination fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 300 650 -- 700 -- 750 

6 Association and Cultural fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

7 Students Aid Fee 275 600 -- 650 -- 700 

8 Sports Center 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

9 Medical and insurance fee 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

10 Festival Charges 1275 2800 -- 3100 -- 3400 

11 
Institute Industries Interaction (III) 
Activities and Guest Lectures(GL) 

1825 4000 
-- 

4400 -- 
4850 

 Total Annual Fee 12575 27750 -- 30450 -- 33450 

One Time Fee       

1 Admission fee 3100  
 

 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Campus Development fee 14500 

3 Medical Exam fee 500 

4 Seminar/Thesis fee 6600 

5 Alumni fee 2400 

6 Convocation fee 4500 

7 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1200 

8 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 6500 

9 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2600 

 Total One Time Fee 41900 

 TOTAL Rs.61,975 35,250 7,500 37950 7,500 40,950 

  
                           

                          Sd/.. 
                                                                    Dean (Academic)  



 

ACADEMIC OFFICE / INSTITUTE FEE SECTION 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

  

INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 (JANUARY 2026 SESSION) ADMISSION BATCH 

        COURSE: MS (By Research)                                                                                                               CATEGORY: SC/ST 

Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV V VI 

1 Tuition Fee  -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Annual Fee       

1 Computer Fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

2 Internet Fee 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

3 Library fee 2750 6050 -- 6600 -- 7250 

4 Examination fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 300 650 -- 700 -- 750 

6 Association and Cultural fee 1450 3200 -- 3500 -- 3850 

7 Students Aid Fee 275 600 -- 650 -- 700 

8 Sports Center 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

9 Medical and insurance fee 600 1350 -- 1500 -- 1650 

10 Festival Charges 1275 2800 -- 3100 -- 3400 

11 
Institute Industries Interaction (III) 
Activities and Guest Lectures (GL) 

1825 4000 
-- 

4400 -- 
4850 

 Total Annual Fee 12575 27750 -- 30450 -- 33450 

One Time Fee       

1 Admission fee 3100  
 

 

NOT APPLICABLE 

2 Campus Development fee 14500 

3 Medical Exam fee 500 

4 Seminar/Thesis fee 6600 

5 Alumni fee 2400 

6 Convocation fee 4500 

7 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1200 

8 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 6500 

9 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2600 

 Total One Time Fee 41900 

 TOTAL Rs.54,475 27,750 -- 30,450 -- 33,450 

  
                  
                                  Sd/.. 

                                                                   Dean (Academic) 


